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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Monday, 2 May Meeting with delegation of the Committee on Economic and 

Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament, on euro

area developments 

ECB

Meeting with Ms Bettina Stark-Watzinger, German Federal Minister 

of Education and Research, on financial literacy – teleconference

Tuesday, 3 May Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 4 May Institutional Investor Dialogue – teleconference 

Governing Council – teleconference 

Additional General Council meeting – teleconference 

Thursday, 5 May Meeting with Mr Lucas Guttenberg, German Federal Ministry for 

Economic Affairs and Climate Action, on economic and financial

developments – teleconference

Friday, 6 May Meeting with Mr Martin Kocher, Austrian Federal Minister for

Labour, on economic and financial developments

ECB

Sunday, 8 May Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) Basel

Monday, 9 May Meeting with Mr Alexander Dobrindt and other Members of the 

German Parliament and parliamentary group of the Christian

Social Union in Bavaria (CSU), on economic and financial

developments – teleconference 

Tuesday, 10 May Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 11 May Conference organised by Österreichische Vereinigung für

Finanzanalyse und Asset Management – speech on “The

globalisation of inflation”

Vienna

Thursday, 12 May Meeting with SGH Macro Advisors, on economic and financial 

developments

ECB
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Friday, 13 May Meeting with Official Monetary and Financial Institutions Forum, on 

economic and financial developments

ECB

International Research Forum on Monetary Policy, organised by 

the European Central Bank, the Board of Governors of the Federal

Reserve System and the Euro Area Business Cycle Network –

chairing a panel discussion on “Monetary policy during and after

the pandemic” – teleconference

Tuesday, 17 May Executive Board ECB

Meeting with the Federal Reserve Bank of New York, Mr John C. 

Williams, President and CEO, Ms Lorie Logan, Executive Vice

President, Markets Group, and Ms Michelle Neal, Markets Group

Head, on economic and financial developments – teleconference

Wednesday, 18 May Banking Industry Dialogue – teleconference 

Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 19 May Meeting with media ECB

Friday, 20 May Visit to Liebfrauenschule Bonn for EU-Projekttag an Schulen – 

presentation on “Was macht eigentlich die EZB?”

Bonn

Tuesday, 24 May Executive Board ECB

Meeting with President of the Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis, 

Mr Jim Bullard, on economic and financial developments –

teleconference

Monday, 30 May Meeting with Mr Christopher J. Waller, Member of the Board of 

Governors of the Federal Reserve System, on economic and

financial developments

ECB

Meeting with Embassy of Denmark in Germany, Ms Susanne 

Hyldelund, Ambassador, and Mr Uffe Grøn-Sørensen, and Ministry

of Foreign Affairs of Denmark, Mr Torkild Byg, on economic and

financial developments

ECB

Tuesday, 31 May Executive Board ECB

 


